
Date Day
Start 

Time
Duration End Time Session Year Level Subject Code Component

03/05/2024 Friday 13:30 120 mins 15:30 PM Yr11 BTEC TRAVEL & TOURISM BTT03 INFLUENCES ON GLOBAL T&T

08/05/2024 Wednesday 09:00 120 mins 11:00 AM Yr11 BTEC ENTERPRISE BEN03 MARKETING AND FINANCE FOR ENTERPRISE

09/05/2024 Thursday 09:00 90 mins 10:30 AM Yr11 BTEC SPORT BSP03 DEVELOPING FITNESS

10/05/2024 Friday 09:00 75 mins 10:15 AM Yr11 GCSE  SCIENCE 8464H/F COMBINED SCI TRILOGY BIOLOGY P1F

13/05/2024 Monday 09:00 105 mins 10:45 AM Yr11 GCSE ENGLISH LITERATURE 8702/1 ENG LIT PAPER 1 - 19TH CENTURY NOVEL

13/05/2024 Monday 13:30 45 mins 14:15 PM Yr10/11 GCSE TURKISH 1TU0/1H TURKISH LISTENING TEST H

13/05/2024 Monday 13:30 65 mins 14:35 PM Yr10/11 GCSE TURKISH 1TU0/3H TURKISH READING TEST H

14/05/2024 Tuesday 09:00 35 mins 09:35 AM Yr11 GCSE FRENCH 8658F FRENCH LISTENING TEST TIER F

14/05/2024 Tuesday 09:00 45 mins 09:45 AM Yr11 GCSE FRENCH 8658F FRENCH READING TEST TIER F

14/05/2024 Tuesday 09:00 45 mins 09:45 AM Yr11 GCSE FRENCH 8658H FRENCH LISTENING TEST TIER H

14/05/2024 Tuesday 09:00 60 mins 10:00 AM Yr11 GCSE FRENCH 8658H FRENCH READING TEST TIER H

15/05/2024 Wednesday 09:00 120 mins 11:00 AM Yr11 GCSE HISTORY 8145 HISTORY PAPER 1

15/05/2024 Wednesday 13:30 105 mins 15:15 PM Yr11 GCSE PSYCHOLOGY 8182/1 PSYCHOLOGY PAPER 1

16/05/2024 Thursday 09:00 90 mins 10:30 AM Yr11 GCSE MATHEMATICS  1MA1H/F NON CALCULATOR - PAPER 1

17/05/2024 Friday 09:00 75 mins 10:15 AM Yr11 GCSE SCIENCE 8464H/F COMBINED SCI TRILOGY CHEMISTRY P1

17/05/2024 Friday 13:30 90 mins 15:00 PM Yr11 GCSE GEOGRAPHY 8035/1 GEOGRAPHY PAPER 1

20/05/2024 Monday 09:00 135 mins 11:15 AM Yr11 GCSE ENGLISH LITERATURE 8702/2 MODERN TEXTS & POETRY PAPER 2

20/05/2024 Monday 13:30 85 mins 14:55 PM Yr10/11 GCSE TURKISH 1TU0/4H TURKISH WRITING TEST H

21/05/2024 Tuesday 13:30 90 mins 15:00 PM Yr11 VOC ENGINEERING 5799U30-1 SOLVING ENGINEERING PROBLEMS

22/05/2024 Wednesday 09:00 75 mins 10:15 AM Yr11 GCSE SCIENCE 8464H/F COMBINED SCI TRILOGY PHYSICS P1

22/05/2024 Wednesday 13:30 90mins 15:00 PM Yr11 GCSE PHYSICAL ED 1PE0 FITNESS AND BODY SYSTEMS PAPER 1

23/05/2024 Thursday 09:00 105 mins 10:45 AM Yr11 GCSE ENGLISH LANGUAGE 8700/1 ENGLISH LANGUAGE PAPER 1

23/05/2024 Thursday 13:30 105 mins 15:15 PM Yr11 GCSE PSYCHOLOGY 8182/2 PSYCHOLOGY PAPER 2

24/05/2024 Friday 09:00 60 mins 10:00 AM Yr11 GCSE FRENCH 8658F FRENCH WRITING TEST TIER F

24/05/2024 Friday 09:00 75 mins 10:15 AM Yr11 GCSE FRENCH 8658H FRENCH WRITING TEST TIER H

Summer 2024 Exam Timetable  

HALF TERM

22 April - 25 April - French/Spanish Speaking tests

29 April - 2 May - Art/Photography Controlled Assessment



03/06/2024 Monday 09:00 90 mins 10:30 AM Yr11 GCSE MATHEMATICS 1MA1H/F CALCULATOR - PAPER 2

03/06/2024 Monday 13:30 75 mins 14:45 PM Yr11 GCSE PHYSICAL ED 1PE0 HEALTH AND PERFORMANCE PAPER 2

03/06/2024 Monday 13:30 45 mins 14:15 PM Yr11 GCSE RUSSIAN 1RU0/1H RUSSIAN LISTENING TEST H

03/06/2024 Monday 13:30 65 mins 14:35 PM Yr11 GCSE RUSSIAN 1RU0/ 3H RUSSIAN READING TEST H

04/06/2024 Tuesday 09:00 35 mins 09:35 AM Yr11 GCSE SPANISH 8698F SPANISH LISTENING TEST TIER F

04/06/2024 Tuesday 09:00 45 mins 09:45 AM Yr11 GCSE SPANISH 8698F SPANISH READING TEST TIER F

04/06/2024 Tuesday 09:00 45 mins 09:45 AM Yr11 GCSE SPANISH 8698H SPANISH LISTENING TEST TIER H

04/06/2024 Tuesday 09:00 60 mins 10:00 AM Yr11 GCSE SPANISH 8698H SPANISH READING TEST TIER H

04/06/2024 Tuesday 13:30 120 mins 15:30 PM Yr11 GCSE HISTORY 8145 HISTORY PAPER 2

05/06/2024 Wednesday 09:00 90 mins 10:30 AM Yr11 GCSE GEOGRAPHY 8035/2 GEOGRAPHY PAPER 2

06/06/2024 Thursday 09:00 105 mins 10:45 AM Yr11 GCSE ENGLISH LANGUAGE 8700/2 ENGLISH LANGUAGE PAPER 2

06/06/2024 Thursday PM

07/06/2024 Friday 13:30 75 mins 14:45 PM Yr11 GCSE SCIENCE 8464H/F COMBINED SCI TRILOGY BIOLOGY P2

10/06/2024 Monday 09:00 90 mins 10:30 AM Yr11 GCSE MATHEMATICS 1MA1H/F CALCULATOR - PAPER 3

10/06/2024 Monday 13:30 60 mins 14:30 PM Yr11 GCSE SPANISH 8698F SPANISH WRITING TEST TIER F

10/06/2024 Monday 13:30 75 mins 14:45 PM Yr11 GCSE SPANISH 8698H SPANISH WRITING TEST TIER H

11/06/2024 Tuesday 09:00 75 mins 10:15 AM Yr11 GCSE SCIENCE 8464H/F COMBINED SCI TRILOGY CHEMISTRY P2

12/06/2024 Wednesday 13:30 45 mins 14:15 PM Yr11 GCSE POLISH 8688H POLISH LISTENING TEST TIER H

12/06/2024 Wednesday 13:30 60 mins 14:30 PM Yr11 GCSE POLISH 8688H POLISH READING TEST TIER H

13/06/2024 Thursday AM

14/06/2024 Friday 09:00 90 mins 10:30 AM Yr11 GCSE GEOGRAPHY 8035/3 GEOGRAPHY PAPER 3

14/06/2024 Friday 13:30 75 mins 14:45 PM Yr11 GCSE SCIENCE 8464H/F COMBINED SCI TRILOGY PHYSICS P2

17/06/2024 Monday 09:00 85 mins 10:25 AM Yr11 GCSE RUSSIAN 1 RU0/4H RUSSIAN WRITING H

18/06/2024 Tuesday 09:00 120 mins 11:00 AM Yr11 GCSE DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY 8552W DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY WRITTEN PAPER

18/06/2024 Tuesday 13:30 75 mins 14:45 PM Yr11 GCSE POLISH 8688H POLISH WRITING TEST TIER 

20/06/2024 Thursday 09:00 80 mins 10:20 AM Yr11 VOC HOSPITALITY & CATERING 5409UB-1 HOSPITALITY & CATERING INDUSTRY UNIT 1

26/06/2024 Wednesday All day

Contingency Afternoon

Should a national or local disruption arise during Summer 2024 exam series

Contingency Mrning

Should a national or local disruption arise during Summer 2024 exam series

Contingency Day

Should a national or local disruption arise during Summer 2024 exam series


